50
6
16
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 506
506
C
on
ne

523-562Red
250mm
100+50+10+1+Order CodeLength/Colour
Price Each
Straight Unshrouded 2mm Plug to 2mm Safety
Ì Straight adaptor converts 2mm uninsu-
lated system into 2mm safety socket
Ì Gold plated contacts
Note: This adaptor is not shrouded and can only
be used on 30VAC/60VDC maximum cur-
rent 10A
T346
L=36.1, Dia=6.2
746-52665.9191-22Red
746-51465.9191-21Black
50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Colour
2mm Shrouded Sockets
Ì Available in press fit or screw fixing Ì IEC 1010-2-031 compliant
Ì PCB/solder pin contact (L=8 Dia.=2) Ì PCB/solder pin contact (L=8 Dia=2)
Ì Screw fixing version can be flush Ì Gold plated contacts
Ì (2mm proud) or stand-off surface mounted
Ì (6.4 proud with stand off spacer)
Working voltage 600V/CATIII maximum current 10A
T344
Panel cut out (press fit)=8.2 (screw fixing)=8.6
Panel thickness min. 1.5 max. 10 (without spacer) min 1.5 max 6 (with spacer)
746-68065.9194-22Red
746-67865.9194-21Black
Screw Fixing
746-66665.9193-22Red
746-65462.9193-21Black
50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Press Fit
2mm to 4mm Adaptors
Straight Safety 4mm Plug to 2mm Socket
Ì Straight 2mm safety plug connection
Ì IEC 1010-2-031 compliant
Ì Converts 4mm shrouded to 2mm
shrouded
Ì Ribbed finger grip
Working voltage 600V/CATIII maximum current 10A
T347
L=41, Dia=10.5
746-42365.9192-22Red
746-41165.9192-21Black
50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Colour
90° Safety 4mm Plug to 2mm Socket
Ì Right angle 2mm safety plug connection
Ì Converts 4mm shrouded to 2mm shrouded
Ì IEC 1010-2-031 compliant
Ì Comfortable grip
Working voltage 600V/CATIII maximum current 10A
L=(4mm plug tube) 34
L=(2mm socket tube) 35.5 W=11
T323
746-40065.9190-22Red
746-39365.9190-21Black
50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.